Brown Edge Parish Council

Summary of Payments to be Authorised on 4" May 2022

1. Mrs D Wheat Clerk Salary (April 2022)

Clerk Expenses

Tesco Mobile Top Up
Mileage

Microsoft 365 subscription

2. HMRC PAYE
3. N&J Tree Services Ltd.
Invoice 1st Maintenance Visit
4, RJS Solicitors
Purchase of Holly Bush Car Park Land
5. Direct Debits
British Gas  Playing Field (Apr)

Cemetery (Apr)

Total

£412.61

£7.50
£27.00
£79.99
£527.10

Total

£103.20

Total

£820.75

Total

£175,000.00

£16.61
£13.55



