Brown Edge Parish Council

Summary of Payments to be Authorised on 4th May 2022

1.	Mrs D Wheat Clerk Salary (April 2022)				£412.61
Clerk E	<u>Expenses</u>				
Tesco Mobile Top Up					£7.50
Mileage					£27.00
Microsoft 365 subscription					£79.99
				<u>Total</u>	£527.10
2.	HMRC PAYE			<u>Total</u>	£103.20
3.	N&J Tree Services Ltd. Invoice 1st Maintenance Visit			<u>Total</u>	£820.75
4.	RJS Solicitors Purchase of Holly Bush Car Park Land			<u>Total</u>	£175,000.00
5.	<u>Direct Debits</u>				
	British Gas	Playing Field Cemetery	(Apr) (Apr)		£16.61 £13.55